Office of Neighborhood Engagement

Staff position descriptions , responsibilities & contact info

Lucas Diaz
Director

Westley Bayas, 111
Deputy Director
& Liaison

Jeff Kugler
Liaison

Le’Kedra Robertson
Liaison

Ray Bolling
Liaison

Katrina Badger
Liaison

Responsibility: Office oversight, management, supervision and direction
Issue specialty: criminal justice, housing, land use & zoning, language access,
community organizing, and curriculum development

Contact info:|ldiaz@nola.gov|504.658.4965, cell: 504.346.2988

Responsibility: Algiers, CBD, French Quarter, lower Tremé, Central City

and office operations

Issue specialty: Blight, urban farming, homelessness, internal operations, data,
communications systems

Contact info:{wbayas@nola.gov| 504.658.4072, cell: 504.473.8783

Responsibility: Mid-City (excluding lower Tremé) & Lakeview

Issue specialty: Emergency preparedness, environmental, Keep New Orleans
Beautiful Campaign, Green initiatives

Contact info:{jpkugler@nola.gov| 504.658.4968, cell: 504.236.5791

Responsibility: New Orleans East (all of it)

Issue specialty: Housing, land use & zoning, community capacity building,
youth & families curriculum development, arts & culture

Contact info: |Irrobertson@nola.gov| 504.658.4966, cell: 504.800.3178

Responsibility: Gentilly & Upper/Lower 9" Ward (including Bywater, St. Roch &
Marigny)

Issue specialty: Economic development (jobs), recreation, education, arts &
culture

Contact info:{rjbolling@nola.gov| 504.658.4975, cell: 504.906.0666

Responsibility: Uptown (excluding Central City)

Issue specialty: Health, language access, interpretation training, curriculum
Development

Contact info: kebadger@nola.gov| 504.658.4976, cell: 504.303.0866
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